

ARB.A-206 of 2025

31.03.2026 Present: Ms. Santosh Dogra, Dy. AG for respondents
No. 4 and 5-State.

Consequential steps for bringing on record
LRs of respondent No. 3 are awaited despite opportunity
dated 15.12.2025. Let the matter be listed before the
Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

31.03.2026

(Vriti)